
Nu Smoothie Orange Mango 
Passion  

Tetra 1L, 100% fruit 

PALLETIZATION 
PRODUCT CODE 00167 
UNIT Orange Mango Passion 
EAN 3 556 740 111 034 
SIZE 73 x 78 x 245 mm 
CASE EAN  3 556 740 111 232 
LENGHT 383 mm 
WIDTH 
HEIGHT 
GROSS WEIGHT PER CASE 
NUMBER OF UNIT PER CASE 

168 mm 
251 mm 
10,65kg 

10 
PALETT EAN 3 556 740 111 331 
NUMBER OF LAYER 5 
NUMBER OF CASE/LAYER 14 
NUMBER OF CASE/PALLET 70 
NUMBER OF UNIT/PALLET 700 
SIZE 1200x800x1405 
GROSS WEIGHT 730 kg 

Shelf life 
15 months 
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